ER
C HAN G E gl?CIEI]TECT %
ORDER CONTRACTOR X
FIELD O
AI4 DOCUMENT G701 OTHER L
PROJECT: HVAC Improvements at Brick Township CHANGE ORDER: 09
High School
{name, address) 346 Chanbers Bridge Road DATE: August 19, 2015
Brick, NJ 08723 PROJECT NO. 2759
( ARCHTTECT’S)
CONTRACT DATE: February 25, 2015
CONTRACT FOR: HVAC
TO: AMCO Enterprises, Inc
(name, address) 600 Swenson Drive
Kenilworth, NJ 07033

Provide labor & materials for additional asbestos abatement for the ceiling of the existing incinerator in the east
boiler room shown to be demolished per AMCO change order proposal #16 in the amount of $19,682.52

The Contract is to be changed as follows:
Not valid until signed by the Owner Architect and Contractor.

The original Contract Sum was. $4,458,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders. $80,673.72
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was. $4,538,671.72
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of. $19,682.52
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be. : $4,558,354.24
. i ﬁ‘ fj e i "/ED LZ}) {;ﬁb ) L{

The Contract Time will be unchanged by . (0 days PSR ETE
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is Unchanged ’
NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have

been authorized by the Construction Change Directive.
DI CARA | RUBINO ARCHITECTS AMCO ENTERPRISES, INC BRICK TOWNSHIP BOARD OF EDUCATION
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR COWNER
30 GALEST DRIVE 600 SWENSON DRIVE 101 HENDRICKSON AVENUE
WAYNE, NJ 07470 KENILWORTH, NJ 07033 BRICK, NJ 08724
FY: ROBERT M IANMELLO, AIA BY: AMIT THAAKER, VP OPERATIONS BY: JAMES EDWARDS, BA
DATE: AUGUST 19, 2015 DATE: (iR / s, / Pol< DATE:
AIA DOCUMENT G701 e CHANGE ORDER e [957EDITION o AIA® + ©1987 » THE
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006 G701-1987

WARNING: Unlicensed photo copying violates U.S. copyright laws and is subject to legal prosccution,



ENTERPRISES, ING.

Sales, Service, & Instaliation of HVAC Systems & Mecharical Work

CHANGE ORDER PROPOSAL. #16 REMOVE ASBESTOS

FOUND IN EAST BOILER ROOM INCINERATOR

August 18, 2015

DICARA | RUBINO ARCHITECTS
30 Galesi Drive
Wayne, New Jersey 07470

Attn:  Robert lamello

Re:  HVAC Upgrades @ Brick Township High School

Robert,

AMCO Enterprises, inc. respectfully submits the following Change Order proposal associated
with removai of Asbestos found in East Boiler Room Incinerator. Asbes
was discovered during demolition of the Incinerator.

Total ADD COST: $19,682.52

Labor:

Super/PM - (4 hrs. @ $125.00)
OH&P 10%

Subiotal

Subcontractors:

Lilich Corporation

OH&P 5%

Subtotal

Bond 2.3%

Total:

If you have any questions, feel free to contact us.

Regards,
Seott g'afz.ﬁg_, P. L.

Scott Fertig, P.E.
AMCO Enterprises, Inc.

Sent via email and 1% class mail

tos containing material

$ 500.00

S 50.00
$ 550.00

$17,800.00

$ 890.00
$19,240.00

$ 44252
$19,682.52

600 Swenson Drive, Kenilworth, NJ 07033 = Phone: 908.241.4177 » Fax: 908.241 ATT79 mwyaw ameo-entenrises.com



Enclosure:  Quote from Lilich Corporation (1 page)

CLARIFICATIONS:
Please note that following items are NOT included in this change order.

1) Any kind of Cleaning work including providing dumpster.
2) Electrical Work — No cost impact.
3) No water balancing, trenching, excavation, backfilling, gravel, or digging

4) Additional cost due to unforeseen conditions. AMCO will submit separate cost
proposal for any additional work due to unforeseen conditions.

APPROVED & ACCEPTED BY:

APPROVED AMOUNT:

APPROVED DATE:

SIGNED BY:




Lilich Corporation

606 McBride Avenue, Woodland Park, New Jersey 07424
973-225-8400 P 973-225-0030 F
lilichcorp@optimum.net

NO. 15-0572 - | | | DATE: 08/18/15
PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO: WORK TO BE PERFORMED AT:
AMCO Enterprises,INc Brick High School
600 Swenson Drive 346 Chambersbridge Road
Kenilworth, NJ 07033 Brick, NJ
Tom
Phone: 908-482-1153 Email:

Lilich Corporation and its personnel will comply with all applicable Federal, State ard Local regulations and codes pertaining to work practices,
worker protectfon, and control of the site and adjacent areas. Ali OSHA Safety Standards and Safety labor Laws will be fallowed.
Abatement shall be done utilizing nen friable removal methads.

SCOPE OF WORK
Incinerator demo and removal of asbestos insulation estimated 23 square feet

East side hoiler 517,800.00

Total Price: $17,800.00

Upon acceptance, please sign proposal and forward to our offices along with purchase order/voucher.

Any alterations or deviations from the above specification Involving extra cost will be executed only upoen written orders and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate.
All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents ar delays beyond our control. Owner/Cantractor to carry fire, tornado, mold and other necessary insurance; we are not responsihle for

such damages.

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL The above price(s) and specifications are satisfactory and hereby accepted. You are authorized to do
the work as specified.

DATE: Signature

Name & Title {Print}




